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J.P. Morgan 2019 12 H | f14TH Bt Em | ST LR 7,000 | 20204F 12 H $23.7500 $166,250.0000 13,827,026
Securities PLC | 17 H 2 H
T4 TH HARlER | ST 0TAETR 160,000 | 2020412 H $24.1837 $3,869,392.0000 13,667,026
30 H
T4 TH HAplER | S04 TR 66,000 | 2020 4F 12 H $23.8477 $1,573,948.2000 13,601,026
2 H
fTETH HitgERES | #TrTAETE 7,000 | 2020411 H $23.9000 $167,300.0000 13,608,026
18 H
fTAETH At Em | STTAE TR 157,000 | 2020411 H $23.5615 $3,699,155.5000 13,451,026
25 H
fTAETH At Em | STTAETA 256,000 | 2021 2 H $24.3289 $6,228,198.4000 13,195,026
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TETH HAEm | BTrTAE TR 9,000 | 20204F 11 H $23.9500 $215,550.0000 13,186,026
18 H
fTAETH A E S | B ITAE TR 45,000 | 2020 4 8 H $25.3028 $1,138,627.7600 13,141,026
=5y 14 H
T TH HAtS A ET | FSSITAETLR 22,000 | 2020 4£ 8 H $25.6102 $563,423.5900 13,119,026
=y 14 H
T TH HAtS A ET | FSSITAETLR 400,000 | 2020 4£ 8 H $23.7993 $9,519,731.2000 12,719,026
=y 14 H
Al | HERES | &P EEFIE 313,565 | 2022411 A $104.2500 | $1,042,500,000.0000 13,032,591
/5 ®FE —EHA 21 H
Al E S | HERES | &P EEFE 313,565 | 2022411 A $104.2500 | $1,042,500,000.0000 12,719,026
S wE — & 21H
AR Ry | RS ER | B EEFE 313,565 | 2022411 A $105.0000 | $1,050,000,000.0000 13,032,591
/g P —HA 21 H
TORHERE LTRSS e EE) — 1,000 | 2020 4 4 H $0.4350 $4,350.0000 13,031,591
HH 2 H
TR RS TR EREE) — 16,000 | 2020 4£ 4 H $0.5081 $81,300.0000 13,015,591
EHH 2 H
TR RS LTRSS ExEE) — 12,000 | 2020 £ 4 A $0.4021 $48,249.9600 13,027,591
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J.P. Morgan Securities PLC /2#%4%Hd1 JPMorgan Chase & Co ##AHY/\HE] °
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